
Luftgevärsserien Ht 2023

Omg 1 Klass Förnamn Efternamn Förening Resultat omg 2

1 Funk Lisa Sandberg Piteå Skf 399

1 Funk Carl Martander Harestads sg 399

3 Funk Oskar Lindgren Umeå Skf 396

4 Funk Olle Hilmersson Harestads sg 395

1 L11 Milly Burström Bjurholm/balsjö skf 399

1 L11 Bella Wallerström Kalix Skf 399

3 L11 Alice Rossi Kalix Skf 395

4 L11 Inez Persson Överkalix Skf 392

5 L11 Casper Magnusson Harestads sg 390

6 L11 Edgar Larsson Överkalix Skf 388

7 L11 Mathilda Andersson Kalix Skf 388

8 L11 Mason Altameia Piteå Skf 386

9 L11 Alexander Lundsten Bodens Uskf 377

10 L11 Lion Nilsson Piteå Skf 368

11 L11 Fabian Toll Harestads sg 366

12 L11 Otto Ström Piteå Skf 361

13 L11 Max Vikström Piteå Skf 350

14 L11 Vilner Wessung Piteå Skf

15 L11 Daniel Angeles Piteå Skf

16 L11 Love Persson Bodens Uskf

1 L13 Adrian Larsson Överkalix Skf 397

2 L13 Adina Bergström-Saulo Bodens Uskf 395

3 L13 William Poromaa Bodens Uskf 393

4 L13 Gustav Andersson Kalix Skf 389

5 L13 Moa Olofsson Överkalix Skf 388

6 L13 Alvin Persson Överkalix Skf 385

7 L13 Tim Särestöniemi Piteå Skf 364

8 L13 Nikki Mezan Piteå Skf

8 L13 Liam Mezan Piteå Skf

9 L13 Adrian Öhman Piteå Skf

1 L13S Felicia Perkiö Umeå Skf 349

2 L13S Karl Burman Bodens Uskf 327

1 L15S Adam Hilmersson Harestads sg 361

1 L17S Rasmus Utterström Kalix Skf 291

1 L7 Love Nilsson Piteå Skf 346

2 L7 William Olsson Harestads sg 341

1 L9 Svea Lundin Harestads sg 395

2 L9 Erik Olofsson Överkalix Skf 384

3 L9 Ellen Adersson Harestads sg 384

4 L9 Angnes Bergström Överkalix Skf 376

5 L9 Hienrich Rafi Piteå Skf

1 Sen Peter Östling F21 376

2 Sen Johannes Ek Kalix Skf 374

3 Sen Carl Martander Harestads sg 369

4 Sen Madelene Johansson Harestads sg 368

5 Sen Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf 367



6 Sen Christian Nielsen F21 362

7 Sen Henrik Hansson F21 360

8 Sen Andre Engström Piteå Skf 359

9 Sen Markus Widgren Kalix Skf 340

1 Sitt övr Adam Hilmersson Harestads sg 399

1 Sitt övr Roger Blombäck Piteå Skf 397

3 Sitt övr Andre Engström Piteå Skf 395

4 Sitt övr Lars Larsson Harestads sg 393

5 Sitt övr Mats Kågström Piteå Skf 392

6 Sitt övr Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf 392

7 Sitt övr Astrid Auoja Piteå Skf 385

8 Sitt övr Elis Eliasson Piteå Skf

1 Vet Roger Blombäck Piteå Skf 308

Omg 1 Förnamn Efternamn Förening Resultat omg 1 Lagresultat

Lag stående

1 Adam Hilmersson Harestads sg 361 1098

Carl Martander Harestads sg 369

Madelene Johansson Harestads sg 368

1 Peter Östling F21 376 1098

Henrik Hansson F21 360

Christian Nielsen F21 362

3 Johannes Ek Kalix Skf 374 1005

Markus Widgren Kalix Skf 340

Rasmus Utterström Kalix Skf 291

4 Andre Engström Piteå Skf 359 1034

Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf 367

Roger Blombäck Piteå Skf 308

Lag sittande

1 Carl Martander Harestads sg 399 1191

Adam Hilmersson Harestads sg 399

Lars Larsson Harestads sg 393

2 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf 392 1188

Roger Blombäck Piteå Skf 397

Lisa Sandberg Piteå Skf 399

3 Bella Wallerström Kalix Skf 399 1183

Alice Rossi Kalix Skf 395

Gustav Andersson Kalix Skf 389

4 Svea Lundin Harestads sg 395 1180

Casper Magnusson Harestads sg 390

Olle Hilmersson Harestads sg 395

4 Inez Persson Överkalix Skf 392 1177

Moa Olofsson Överkalix Skf 388

Adrian Larsson Överkalix Skf 397

6 Astrid Auoja Piteå Skf 385 1166

Andre Engström Piteå Skf 395

Mason Altameia Piteå Skf 386

7 Erik Olofsson Överkalix Skf 384 1157

Edgar Larsson Överkalix Skf 388

Alvin Persson Överkalix Skf 385



8 Fabian Toll Harestads sg 366 1091

William Olsson Harestads sg 341

Ellen Adersson Harestads sg 384

9 Daniel Angeles Piteå Skf 725

Tim Särestöniemi Piteå Skf 364

Otto Ström Piteå Skf 361

10 Love Nilsson Piteå Skf 346 696

Hienrich Rafi Piteå Skf

Max Vikström Piteå Skf 350

11 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf 392 392

Elis Eliasson Piteå Skf

Nikki Mezan Piteå Skf

12 Liam Mezan Piteå Skf 368

Lion Nilsson Piteå Skf 368

Vilner Wessung Piteå Skf


